MATRICOLA COGNOME NOME

0763918

769453
0752832

778197
0690884

769800
0716599

772616
0751856
0761737
778309
777247
0759010
777295
0703224
0714921
0750265
0648348
0742066
0725507
0720666
0722026
0716571
777432
774235
0736853

776235
0736279

769551
0721247
0716646
0755083
770661
0715719
0756330
0669536
779371
0659672
0683457
778042
0747039
0724059
0683673
0744120
0744057
772168
0735118
0760435
0741555
770837
0757345
0655062

ABBATE

ADAMO
AGOSTA

ALAIMO
ALBANO

ANELLO
ANGELO

ANGILERI
ANTONINI
ARDUINO
AUGELLO
AVELLONE
AVERNA
BALISTRERI
BALISTRERI
BALLOTTA
BARONE
BARRALE
BARRETTA
BENFANTE
BONSIGNORE
BONSIGNORE
BORDONARO
BRUNO
BRUNO
BUFFA

CALAFIORE
CALAMUSA

CALANNI MACCHIO

CALECA
CALISTI
CALVARUSO
CAMMISA
CAMPO
CANCELLA
CANCEMI
CANDELA
CARAVELLO
CARBONE
CARDINALE
CARDOVINO
CARUSO
CATALANO
CATALANO
CATALDI
CATALDO
CATANIA
CAVALLARO
CAVARRA
CERVELLIONE
CHIAPPARA
CICALA

DARIO

MARIO
DANIELE

TERESA
VANIA

SIMONA
ELEONORA

GABRIELE
VITTORIO

CLAUDIA
GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO
ANNAPAOLA
LUCA

AGATA LAURETANA
ELIANA

FEDERICA MARIA
MARIA FRANCESCA
SEFORA MICHAELA
CALOGERO
ANNALAURA
DALILA
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE SIMONE
ANNA

STEFANO

GIORGIO

MATTIA
FEDERICA MARIA
SEBASTIANO
VALERIA

SEPHORA

FILIPPO DANILO
MARIA VINCENZA
CALOGERO
FILIPPO

VINCENZA

MARCO

MARIA

GIADA

GAIA

DONATELLA
MIRIAM PAOLA
MARCO

ROSALBA

ANGELO
RICCARDO
GIUSEPPE

GIULIA

CRISTIANA
FRANCESCO
GIADA
FRANCESCA



0738824
0697238
0681000
698894
0754524
0739979
0750706
0740241
774059
0741151
772864

770204
0684919

0713874
779986
0758293
0716752
0753337
0733953
0733091

783300

778462
0733850

0733634
0741893

774052
0717321

774563
0699588
0755537
0750712
772317
0734880
0686681
0753733
0735668
0755620
0732514
0703526
0738191
0758373
772885
0643216
0750996
779625
0757758
0679597
0740062
771552
0673466
0681852
771531
0750277
0665324

CINO

CINO
CIRAFISI
COCCHIARA
COGNATA
COMETA
COMPAGNO
CONTORNO
COSENTINO
COSENZA
COZZOLINO

CROSTA
CUSIMANO

CUSIMANO
CUTRANO
DANIELLO

DE CARO

DE LUCA

DI CHIARA

DI CRISTOFALO

DI FRESCO

DI GIOVANNI
DI GIOVANNI

DI MARCO
DI MARCO

DI MODICA
DI PILLA

D'IPPOLITO
FAILLA
FAVUZZA
FERRACANE
FERRARO
FERRIGNO
FILECCIA
FINA
FIRAUX
FONTANA
FONTI
FORESTA
GALATI
GENOVA
GENTILE
GIACCONE
GIANCATERINI
GILIBERTI
GILIBERTI
GIUFFRIDA
GIULIANO
GRASSO
GUADAGNO
GUARNERI
GULITI
GULLO
INFANTINO

ANNA
ROSSANA MARIA PIA
CALOGERO
RICCARDO
FEDERICA
LORENZO
FABRIZIO
MANFREDI
DAVIDE
AURORA
ALESSIA

EMANUELA PROVVIDENZA
ANNA MARIA

GAETANO DAVIDE
CARLO

CLARA

CLAUDIA

FULVIA

ANGELO
ANTONINO
MARZIA

DAVIDE
SERENA

DANILA
MARIA GRAZIA

GABRIELE LEONARDO
VINCENZO

ILENIA
COSTANZA MARIA
ROMINA
SEBASTIANO
MARIA
GABRIELE
DANILO
ANGELO
GIOVANNI PIO
NOEMI
FRANCESCO PIO
SIMONA
MARIA PIA
DALILA GAIA
DENISE ANNA
CHIARA
SOFIA
CHIARA
PASQUALE
ELIANA
GIACOMO
ALESSANDRA
GRETA
FRANCESCO
GIOSUE
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRA



0700933
0737831
0760105
0713171
0695452

784672
773712

771833
0732569

0702931
770160
0761510
0739563
0761152
0743397

0740504

770032

786678
0730163

772026
0735141

0733547
0733919
0740670
778444
756836

0759017
0680001
0753094
0764134
0665418
771997
0718225
0753070
0741310
0715205
0715055
0695809
0752931
0767805
0724414
777845
0735043
0755469
0760801
0733333
0731823
0756044
0736708
0765027
0741227

772402
0738967

INGOGLIA
INGRASSIA
INGUAGGIATO
INSINGA
IUCULANO
JAMES

LA BELLA

LA MATTINA
LA VESPA

LICATA
LICATA
LIMOLI
LO BIONDO
LO CASCIO
LO CASCIO

LO DATO

LO GIUDICE

LO NARDO
LO PICCOLO

LOMBARDO
MAGGIORE

MAGNASCO
MAMMANO
MANASSERI
MARCHESE
MATRACIA
MATTIOLO
MAUTHE DEGERFELD
MAZZA
MAZZOLA
MELITA
MENDOLA
MENDOLA
MESSINA
MESSINA
MILITELLO
MINGOIA
MINGOIA
MINNECI
MIRA
MIRABELLA
MIRANDA
MONCADA
MORTILLARO
MOSCATO
MOSCATO
MURATORE
MUSSO
NAPOLI
NOTO
NUCCIO

OCCHIPICCA
OLIVERI

FILIPPO ALVARO
GIADA

NOEMI
SALVATORE
ARIANNA

MARIYAKORATTI
FRANCESCA

GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO

CHIARA

FILIPPO

LUCA AGRIPPINO
MARIA

ALESSIA
SALVATORE

MARTA

MARTINA

KEVIN
GIULIA

MATTIA
ALESSIA

CHIARA
SERGIO

FRANCESCA MARIANNA

MICHELE
ROBERTO

VINCENZO
GABRIELE

GAIA

MARIA VIRGINIA
DEBORA
FRANCESCA PAOLA
MANUEL
FEDERICA
MARTINA ANNA ADA
ANDREA
MARTA

MYRIAM
ALESSIA
GIUSEPPE

GAIA

VALERIO
GIULIA

FILIPPO
MONICA

NANCY

LAURA RITA
CHIARA
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIA

GIADA

GIORGIA
ROBERTA



0767044
0737313
0762488

0681105
0760228
0702998
0685920
0666446
0736599
0734452
0753053
780590
0699798
776648

781168
0697703

0737903
0737569
0738123
774299
0705700
0754488
0697293
0725763
0680238
0699881

775206

770150
0660537

0698878
780486
0734850
0743986

787253

777483
0757136

0754356
0603056
0737643
0640192
772373
0685658
0761157

778171
0768292

784003
0742139
0760061
0735087
0764090
0750325
0722241
0761602

ORLANDO
ORLANDO
ORSINI

PALAZZOLO
PALAZZOLO
PALILLA
PASSIGLIA
PECORARO
PEDONE
PELLITTERI
PERUZZA
PINTO
PISTONE
POLLACCIA

POLLARA
POTAVADOO

PRIOLA

PRUITI CIORELLO

PULLARA
RAFFAELLI
RENNA
RENNA
RI1ZZO
RIZZUTO
ROMANO
ROMEO

RUSSO

RUTA
SABATINI

SALARIU
SALVAGGIO
SANFILIPPO
SANFRATELLO

SANSONE

SARDISCO
SCALCO

SCARCINA
SCASSO
SCHEMBRI
SCIANNA
SCIORTINO
SCUDERI
SEGGIO

SERGIO LEGGIO
SERINO

SIENA
SINATRA
SIRNA
SORCE
SPIAGGIA
TALLARITA
TARANTINO
TIMPONE

CESARE
GIULIA
MASSIMILIANO

DIEGO
GIUSEPPE
CLELIA MARIA
FEDERICO
MATTEA
GIORGIO
ALISIA
MARTINA
FRANCESCA PAOLA
GIULIA
MARTINA

GIOVANNA
YESNA

MARTINA
SALVATORE
ANGELO
ALEX
GIULIANO
RICCARDO
MARIANGELA
VINCENZO
STELLA
CATERINA

MICHELA

SALVATORE
EUGENIO

NICOLETA CRISTINA
ANTONIETTA
BEATRICE DILETTA
GIOVANNA

PAOLA

GIOVANNI
LAURA

MELISSA
NICOLA
LUDOVICA
DANIELE
ARIANNA
CATERINA
BARBARA

MARCO
ANDREA

FRANCESCO
MARTINA

MARTINA

MARIA GIOVANNA
ILARIA FRANCESCA
GIOELE

ELEONORA
GABRIELE



781161
0762144

0716635
0659827
777117

781437
0750258

0768320
0719308
0706867
0703369
0595327
0735564
0669210
0754449
0767176
780900
0753484
0763694
0740671
0738141

776481

TOCCO
TRABONELLA

TRAMUTO
TRIPI

TRUPIANO

TRUPIANO
TUMMINELLO

TUNISI
TURCO
VALENTI
VASSALLO
VASSALLO
VELA
VELLA
VENTIMIGLIA
VIOLANTE
VIOLANTE
VISCONTI
VITALE
VITALE
ZANGHI

21220

Elettorato passivo

Elettorato attivo

CLAUDIA
SIMONE PIO

RICCARDO
ROSALIA
ALBA

ASIA
FABRIZIO

FEDERICO
GIULIANA
MONICA
ANTONINO
MARIANNA
GIULIA
CHRISTIAN
DAVIDE
MARIANNA
VALERIA
FABIO
ALESSANDRA
ANDREA
SERAFINA

MARIKA



